Appendix 1 to Lot 1 to Annex A to Schedule 2 to 701575520

MENU OF ITEMS REQUIRED
	701575520 - The Supply of Forage to MOD Military Working Horses (Hypo-Allergenic Dust Free Bedding)

	
	                                                                 Average Annual Qty

	
	Unit
	

	COMMODITY
	Household Cavalry Mounted Regiment / HCMR
	HCTW
	DATR
	KTRHA
	Royal Military Academy Sandhurst
	TOTAL

	 
	Qty (kg) per year
	Qty (kg) per year
	Qty (kg) per year
	Qty (kg) per year
	Qty (kg) per year
	Qty (kg) per year

	Hypoallergenic dust-free bedding
	1,900,000
	362,000
	400,000
	70,000
	2,732,000

	Hypoallergenic dust-free cardboard or paper bedding
	24,000
	640
	12,320
	500
	0
	37,460


